
Day Date From Until From Until
Saturday 10/02/2024 17:20 18:30
Sunday 11/02/2024 17:40 19:40
Monday 12/02/2024 07:00 07:40 18:20 20:30
Tuesday 13/02/2024 19:10 21:10
Wednesday 14/02/2024 20:00 21:30
Sunday 10/03/2024 16:50 18:30
Monday 11/03/2024 05:50 06:50 17:10 19:30
Tuesday 12/03/2024 06:20 07:40 17:50 20:10
Wednesday 13/03/2024 07:20 08:00 18:40 20:50
Thursday 14/03/2024 19:40 21:00
Sunday 07/04/2024 17:20 17:40
Monday 08/04/2024 17:20 19:10
Tuesday 09/04/2024 06:30 07:10 17:50 20:00
Wednesday 10/04/2024 07:00 08:00 18:40 20:40
Thursday 11/04/2024 08:00 08:10 19:30 21:10
Tuesday 07/05/2024 17:10 18:30
Wednesday 08/05/2024 17:50 19:20
Thursday 09/05/2024 18:40 20:00
Tuesday 23/07/2024 07:10 07:50
Wednesday 24/07/2024 07:40 09:00
Thursday 25/07/2024 08:20 09:40
Friday 26/07/2024 09:10 10:20
Tuesday 20/08/2024 06:00 07:10
Wednesday 21/08/2024 06:20 08:20 19:30 20:30
Thursday 22/08/2024 06:50 09:10 20:20 21:10
Friday 23/08/2024 07:30 09:50
Saturday 24/08/2024 08:30 10:20
Sunday 25/08/2024 09:40 10:20
Wednesday 18/09/2024 05:10 07:10 18:10 19:40
Thursday 19/09/2024 05:40 08:10 18:50 20:20
Friday 20/09/2024 06:20 08:50 19:30 21:00
Saturday 21/09/2024 07:10 09:30 20:30 21:10
Sunday 22/09/2024 08:00 10:00
Wednesday 16/10/2024 04:30 05:30 17:30 18:00
Thursday 17/10/2024 04:40 06:50 17:40 19:10
Friday 18/10/2024 05:20 07:40 18:20 20:00
Saturday 19/10/2024 06:00 08:30 19:00 20:30
Sunday 20/10/2024 06:50 09:00 20:00 20:40
Monday 21/10/2024 08:00 09:20
Friday 15/11/2024 03:30 05:00 16:40 17:20
Saturday 16/11/2024 04:10 06:00 17:10 18:10
Sunday 17/11/2024 05:00 06:50 17:50 18:40

The table below shows dates and times where it is likely that the sea will 
wash over the beach and into the estuary due to high tide levels. 

Crossing the beach during these time windows is dangerous and should 
not be attempted



Monday 18/11/2024 06:10 07:20
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